Data is subject to change without notice.
*Luminous Flux tolerance ±5% / **CCT Tolerance ±5%
LED CATALOGUE 2024-2025
250
52-CEILINGSTAR
LED CEILING LIGHT
52-CEILINGSTAR SPI320 52-CEILINGSTAR SPI510

LED Module & Wattage
LED CEILING LIGHT CEILINGSTAR-SPI320-LTP20-830/IP44
ORDERING CODE L W H
52-CEILINGSTAR-SPI320 300 300 100
52-CEILINGSTAR-SPI510 510 510 100
Dimensions are in mm
52-CEILINGSTAR-SPI320-LT*20-830 20W
52-CEILINGSTAR-SPI320-LT*20-840 20W
52-CEILINGSTAR-SPI320-LT*20-865 20W
SCHEMATIC
POLAR DIAGRAM
H
L
ORDERING GUIDE
LT*
LTS - SAMSUNG
LTP - LUMILED
52     CEILINGSTAR  SPI320    LTP20        830    IP44
ORDERING EXAMPLE
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
 EL3 Emergency Kit - 3 hrs
Model
52-CEILINGSTAR-SPI510-LT*36-830 36W
52-CEILINGSTAR-SPI510-LT*36-840 36W
52-CEILINGSTAR-SPI510-LT*36-865 36W
W